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VBET Ліга
2022/23 3-й тур, Матч №17

П`ятниця, 02.09.2022, 17:00, "Україна", Львів. 18°C.

«Рух» Львів

0 : 1

«Шахтар» Донецьк

29 Дідик Роман
5 Федорчук Валерій
99 Руніч Василь
11 Соломон
79 Паньків Юрій (К)
7 Климчук Юрій
10 Притула Остап
63 Сапуга Марко
73 Лях Ростислав
77 Сич Олексій
96 Слюсар Денис

Запасні
86 Герета Юрій-Володимир
30 Таллес Б.
6 Довгий Олексій
23 Бойчук Богдан
22 Карабін Ярослав
15 Підгурський Денис
71 Федор Олег
4 Холод Віталій
17 Мисик Мар'ян

Тренер
Кучук Леонід

81 Трубін Анатолій
5 Бондар Валерій
6 Степаненко Тарас (К)
8 Судаков Георгій
10 Мудрик Михайло
14 Сікан Данило
15 Михайліченко Богдан
21 Бондаренко Артем
22 Матвієнко Микола
26 Конопля Юхим
34 Петряк Іван

Запасні
1 Шевченко Олексій
30 Пятов Андрій
2 Л. Траоре
9 Швед Мар'ян
11 Зубков Олександр
17 Джурасек Невен
20 Топалов Дмитро
23 Тейлор
27 Очеретько Олег
28 Фарина Мар'ян
32 Козік Едуард

Тренер
Йовічевіч Ігор

Арбітр:
Арановський Євген
Асистент 1:
Куцев Валентин
Асистент 2:
Петраков Євген
4-й арбітр:
Кривушкін Дмитро
Спостерігач арбітражу:
Годулян Віталій

Делегат:
Кучер Олег
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VBET Ліга, 2022/23, 3-й тур, Матч №17
П`ятниця, 02.09.2022, 17:00, "Україна", Львів. 18°C.

«Рух» Львів 0 : 1 «Шахтар» Донецьк
20' 21 Бондаренко Артем

35' 10 Мудрик Михайло

46' 14 Сікан Данило
11 Зубков Олександр

59' 15 Михайліченко Богдан
2 Л. Траоре

59' 34 Петряк Іван
23 Тейлор

11 Соломон
23 Бойчук Богдан 60'

65' 26 Конопля Юхим

71' 21 Бондаренко Артем
17 Джурасек Невен

79' 26 Конопля Юхим
7 Климчук Юрій

17 Мисик Мар'ян 80'

10 Притула Остап
30 Таллес Б. 80'

90+2' 81 Трубін Анатолій

90+3' 8 Судаков Георгій
9 Швед Мар'ян

Умовні позначення

 Червона картка Друга жовта картка Жовта картка Гол

 Пенальті Автогол Заміна Нереалізованний пенальті


